G.N. 4542 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby published that at the
end of three months after the date hereof, the names of the undermentioned companies will,
unless cause is shown to the contrary, be struck off the Companies Register and the companies
will be dissolved:—

1896259 3 Arrow's Power Point Limited

1896729 404 ONLINE MEDIA LIMITED

1897436 AJY TECHNOLOGY HK CO., LIMITED R AR A E
1896823 ALEANZA ADEMKO (HK) LIMITED

1897255 AMRA EXCLUSIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

1039994 ARETE CHINA LIMITED

1736164 ARPEL (NEW YORK) HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED oo ER G4 FZERs A PR A E]
1126856 ASIAHERO GROUP INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED T EEEEATRAE

1897265 ASIAN MICROFINANCE GROUP DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED a7 &Rl SEE A TR A
-THE- =

1897604 ASPIDA NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITED
1897546 Agrey Solutios International Limited
1734374 BAYRISE LIMITED

1897007 BEAUTIFUL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED +EBIEE SAER AT
1897429 BEIDOU QIXING (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED B EB AR AE
1897346 BESTARTERS LIMITED WEIEARAE

1897628 BILLION COLOUR TRADING LIMITED VB S5AIRAE

1735600 BIOGAS COMPANY LIMITED

1735800 BISMARK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

1896829 BO LIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED FEMREIFR B2 5 (B H) A TR A F
1127097 BOC MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

1735961 BOLINI HK LIMITED

1896847 BROTHERS INTERNATIONAL (HK) TRADING LIMITED LB EIE(F R S AR AE]
1735531 BURLI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

1736031 BV Land Limited

1897732 Beijing Wanxi Biotechnology Limited LSS E AR AR A E



1896883
1897021
0966331
0754635
0673360
1897043
0168276
1126205
1736252
1735692

1735954

1896728

1231549
1897200

1127118
1897339
1735655
1896879
1735893
1735683

1897482

1736128
1734442
1735982
1735448
1897287
1735611
1735630
1735166
1231395

Bluespace Investment Co., Limited

CALIDAD LIMITED

CARA LIMITED

CAREER (INTERNATIONAL) FASHION CO., LIMITED
CARROT, BANANA AND PEACH LIMITED

CBED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CHERROL AND COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA ART ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHINA GOLD SALES CO., LIMITED

CHINA HK STAR TECH GROUP LIMITED

CHINA HONGTAI NEW WALL MATERIALS DEVELOP CO.,

LIMITED
CHINA JIADEXUAN ARTWORK INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA LONG FINERY (GROUP) LIMITED

CHINA NINGMOU PROPERTY SERVICES GROUP LIMITED

CHINA PAINT AND COATINGS CO., LIMITED
CHINA PRODUCTION SAFETY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHINA PUDA PUBLIC RELATIONS CONSULTANT LIMITED

CHINA RUBBER PRODUCT CO., LIMITED
CHINA SOURCING (HK) CO., LIMITED

CHINA XINGHUA JIJAOCANG WINE GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA'S XI VALLEY INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HOLDINGS)

LIMITED

CHINESE MAINTENANCE COUNCIL LIMITED

CHING KIM INT'L HK TRADING LIMITED

COSTARIS HK LIMITED

CYD JEWELRY LIMITED

China Methods Medical Association Co., Limited
Chinese-business Enterprise Management Consulting Limited
Cont International Company Limited

DAYWOLF (ASIA) MICROELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
DEMEIRUI BEARINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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1897130

1735986

1896983
1897032

1897485

1896878
1734214
1897006
1897008
0306782
1896715
1897385
0673035
1897589

1897576
1735014
0754665
1896196
1231750
1231701
1896816
1897412
1897356
1897698
1897649
1897539
1897053
1896700

1897776
1897098

DEMEIYA INT'L (HONGKONG) FERTILIZER IMPORT & EXPORT

LIMITED

DENMARK CIAZWEN TEXTILE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL

CO., LIMITED
DIAMOND OCEAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
DIDUYIPIN INT'L FOOD GROUP (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

DING JIU SHENG ORAL MEDICAL EQUIPMENT TRADE CO.,

LIMITED

DING'S INTERNATIONAL (HK) TRADING LIMITED

DIOU (INT'L) CO., LIMITED

DNN INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

EAST WINNING INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
EASTWIT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EMPIRE BIG CAPITAL LIMITED

ENVOI CADEAU LIMITED

EXCELLENT CLASS INVESTMENT LIMITED
EXCELLENT HEALTH (INT'L) MANAGE GROUP LIMITED

EXCELLENT WOMAN CLUB LIMITED

Eurasia Group HK Investment Limited

FAME MARKER LIMITED

FAR EAST CABLE GROUP CO., LIMITED

FAVOR SAILING SHIPPING (HK) CO., LIMITED
FENGHUANG RESOURCE COMPANY LIMITED
FENGS GROUP LIMITED

FIRST HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION (ASIA) LIMITED
FISHER M GLOBAL LIMITED

FOREVER DRAGON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FORTUNE LANDSCAPE LIMITED

FOSHAN CITY OUPAI GONGGUAN CERAMICS LIMITED
FRANCE ANIXTER CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

FRANCE FAAOLANDUN INTERNATIONAL APPAREL LIMITED

FRANCE GEBEINA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
FUQIANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
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1736199
1897164

1897075

1897096

1897036
1896734
1897213
1735798
1896782

1897495
1736121
1736118
1896954
1896915
1334151
1897394
1896856

0845944
1896964
1734689
1896718
1897505
1735585
1897571

1897386
1897611

1897464
1897354

1897172

GALAXY GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

GERMANY AIPUNUO ENERGY TECHNOLOGY (CHINA)
LIMITED

GERMANY DEKASI INTERNATIONAL DOORA&WINDOWS
GROUP CO., LIMITED

GERMANY LUOBEIER INTERNATIONAL DOORA&WINDOWS
GROUP CO., LIMITED

GOLD YOU FUK TRADING LIMITED

GOLDEN CITY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOOD VOICE INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN EAST SEA CERAMIC LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN SHANGMEIIIA CERAMICS CO.,
LIMITED

GUANGDONG ZHAOQING CHAOJIN PUMP CO., LIMITED
GUIZHOU LAIMAO WINE INDUSTRY LIMITED
GUIZHOU LAIYUSHENG WINE INDUSTRY LIMITED
Gang Zhen Enterprise Development Limited

H & M DESIGN CONSULTANT CO., LIMITED

H.K. YAWEIBEIBEI CLOTHING LIMITED

HAYDEN Trading Service Limited

HEALTH AND LIFE SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY BORDERLESS
ORGANIZATION CO., LIMITED

HEALTH PLUS MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO. LIMITED

HENG CHUANG ENGINEERING GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HENGPAI CAIYANG (SHANGHAI) DRESS LIMITED

HENRY INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED
HESHEIT LIMITED

HK BITONGTE BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK BROTHER SPACE PROJECT DESIGN LIMITED

HK BTF C LIMITED
HK HENGII(INT'L) CAR TRADING GROUP LIMITED

HK HONGXING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK INT'L GOLDEN MAYER BREAST WEIGHT LOSS BEAUTY
CO., LIMITED

HK JIAHE (INTERNATIONAL) DAILY USE LIMITED
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1897517
1897150
1040493
1735656
1897541

1897134

1897511
1896210
1896771

1735940

1897141

1897143
1897230
1897528
1897181
1231458
1040527
1897492
1231445
1897168

1897190

1736240
1735645
1897112

1896968

1897407
1735579
1897686

HK JINHAIAN LEISURE TIME APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
HK JIUMU SANITARY WARES INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HK KAIDISI INT'L LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HK KEJIAN ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HK MIKEZI (INT'L) CLOTHING LIMITED

HK NAIR WOOD (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED

HK RIGHT WAY INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HK SEASONS COMMERCE LIMITED

HK Teachers and Education Services Center Limited

HK YIHUT INT'L HOTEL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (CHINA)
LIMITED

HK YIZHENG INT'L CATERING BRAND OPERATING
ORGANIZATION CO., LIMITED

HK ZHENGTAI SANITARY WARES INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG COLORFUL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG DUODUO CHILDREN DRESS LIMITED
HONG KONG GANGHUA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG GOLDEN EAGLE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HUA REN MEDICINE GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG OSPREG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TREASURE ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HONG KONG XTAOMING DAXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YONGBANG TRADING DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG AOERIIA FASHION LIMITED
HONGKONG CALONIO FASHION LIMITED

HONGKONG EMPIRE TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HONGKONG ETHERPAY TECHNOLOGY NETWORK CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG FENGTAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HISS INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL DENGSHANGNIAO
ACCESSORIES LIMITED
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1896767

1897214

1897614
1896901

1897432
1897212

1735517
0546044
1897257
1897280

1897709
1897063
1897231

1897536
1897316
1897348
1735426

1897609
1736191

1897553
1896798
1736266
1897251
1896153
1896806
1735779
1735775

0306846

HONGKONG JINBODA INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONGKONG JINFU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG KINDY TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG RENTONG REAL ESTATE MARKETING
MASTERMIND LIMITED

HONGKONG RUIXIANG REAL ESTATE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG SUNDA INT'L MEDICAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG WEISHI FASHION LIMITED
HONOUR FAIR HOLDINGS LIMITED
HUAYI INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED

Hong Kong Fuyuan Health Industry (Group) Co., Limited

Hong Kong Gang Lian Tong Technology Limited

Hong Kong Hau Po Ying Fo Jewelry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Heart Rhyme Culture Industry Development Management

Group Limited

Hong Kong YUSEN International Media Limited

Hong Kong Zhong Yong He Sheng Trading Company Limited
IDEA DESIGN PROJECT LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL HEALTH SECTION (YANG SHENG JIE)
COMPANY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL QUARRIES (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SPORTS GROUP MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL ZERO TARIFFS ALLIANCE CO., LIMITED
INTERTRAFFIC HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

ITALY HUILI SHOES INDUSTRY LIMITED

ITALY SENBAR CATERING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TImperial Wine Consultancy Group Limited

Injection Molding Media Corporation Limited

JACKMAX ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JAPEN SPECIAL CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JET ONE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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1231550
1897186
1447674
0966181
1897618
1897704
1447714
1896850
1896797
1897782

1040387
1897494

1735581
1897337
1896834
1736073
1735980
1231680
1897210
1231763
0966240
1736213
1897415
1734941
1897741

1897714
1897011
1896206
1897598

1896985
1897744

JIAKAT FURNITURE (HK) LIMITED

JINFUYT INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

JINHAI GROUP INTERNATIONAL WEIYE CO., LIMITED
JOY SMART MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JUYUAN NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Jin Tai An Technology Limited

Join V Production Limited

K-Light International Group Limited

K-TONE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KIELER INDUSTRY LUBRICANT MEDIUM (CHINA) CO.,
LIMITED

KINGIFTS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
KOREA XIONGIIN COSMETICS (CHINA) LIMITED

KUENNE & NAGEL LIMITED

Karlo Logistics Company Limited

LEAP INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED
LESHAN YAMEI MACHINERY AND ELECTRONIC LIMITED
LIPP HOLDINGS (CHINA) LIMITED

LIZA FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

LOVESUN APPAREL CO., LIMITED

LUNG CHEN (HK) PROPERTIES LIMITED

MAGIT INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
MASUNION INDUSTRY LIMITED

MEEBO TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

MEIHUA WEIYE HK GROUP CO., LIMITED
MOKL POLA SANITARY HOLDINGS LIMITED

MONAIR JEWELRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
MORIN (HK) LIMITED
Melsound electronic (HK) Co., Limited

Millennium Mining Group Limited

NOURIXON MINERALS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

Nan Yang Energy Holding (H.K.) Limited

BIFAEEFBARS
EEEREESARS

e EEEEEAIRAE
B EEARAT
BEREEPHTAIRAE
ERLFHARAE
FREIERIRAE
ER AR BRI A TR A E]
BISEESRAIRAT
BN ETEARS

EXRtEa AR
R bt (TEDV AR

+H+

F@:Hﬁ?ﬁ

NP ED AR AF
EEREIRATR A

TREEEIEE 5 (F B AIRAE]
SRR EATRAE
RSP (P EDATRAE

M ARATA TR A ]
FHREREEARAT
EEREREARLS

B ESRARAE
SRIERHCATR AT
ffCR T B R A TR A

& R R VB B A TR
/\ﬁj
SRR EEAIR S

FEBET(EHHARAE

FEETEEESREEARA
Bl

SRS AR
FERE R (B AR AE]



1897029 New Kong International (China) Company Limited AR E)ATRAE
1897188 Nice Development Holding Limited R A TR A E
1897420 Nouveau Products Limited

1897409 OPAR (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED BOR(FEDARRAHE
1735918 ORIENTAL DRAGON INTERNATIONAL HUMANITIES B BE RIS A ST A TR
DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED N

1736218 PEARL RIVER GROUP LIMITED

1896754 PEGASUS GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

0897110 POWER OCEAN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED BEUEEE SRR AT
1897038 PRIMUS NATURAL RESOURCES COMPANY LIMITED

1896216 PRO-FIT HEALTHCARE PRODUCT LIMITED FREEENS R ey
FRoE]

1735541 PROFESSIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED AR AT

1897035 PROSPERITY GROUP (HONGKONG) HOLDING LIMITED o A [ 2 e A TR A

1735883 QIANBANGYI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED R A TR AT

1897671 QINGDAO AORUIQ! INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED B R G S ARAE

1897563 QIPILANG GROUP DRESS LIMITED TR E R AT TR AT

1735777 QS CHINESE FOREIGN CULTURE ART EXCHANGE LIMITED FRAP AN LB A TR A
|

1896818 QUALLSTAR PRIMEMED (HK) LIMITED
1896733 RIGHT SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED R SR EATR AT
1231470 ROYAL DIAMOND CUTTERS LIMITED

1897475 RUITAI TRADING CO., LIMITED TR SR A E
1896909 RUIXIANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED i F R AR A E]

1897565 Ratek Electronics Limited
1897194 S.D INTERNATIONAL FOOD LIMITED
1896862 SAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

1897076 SAIDUONA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED LN S EFEATEAE]
1736032 SANPRIDE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED FZEEEATRAE

1896689 SANTORO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

1736127 SCONTA (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED HEZEE L) S ATRAT

1897235 SEA ISLAND INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION CO., S MBI S AL A TR A F
LIMITED

1896833 SHANDONG GUANGTAI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED A YRR A F

1896980 SHANDONG QIXIANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED LR L 5 A TR A E]



1736109
1334433

1897443

1736105
1735668
1735679
1447710
1897450
1897347
1896822
1126848

1897198
1897051
1735875
1736053
1735974
1897520
1231607

1897685
1897367
1897740
1897417
1897581
1735748
1897126
1734935
1896932
1735726
1736117

1897512

SHANGHAI CHENGZE PIPE INDUSTRY LIMITED

SHANGHAI JINERTE ENERGY-SAVING KITCHEN INDUSTRY
LIMITED

SHANGHAI YNF BIO-TECHNOLOGY INT'L GROUP HK LIMITED

SHANGHAI ZHENGTAI PLASTIC PIPE LIMITED

SHENZHEN CITY SOUTH POLE DUYAO APPAREL LIMITED
SHENZHEN GUOREN FINERY LIMITED

SHENZHEN SEVEN STARS COMPUTER CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN SIMIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SHERO LIMITED

SHOWER INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED
SILYN (CHINA) BIOTECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

SINNO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

SITING DREAM LIMITED

SMART SHOT LIMITED

SMART TRANSIT CO., LIMITED

SOCO TECH LIMITED

SOFTCARE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

STANDARD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT (GROUP) CO.,
LIMITED

STAR GLORY CORPORATION LIMITED

SUI FUNG GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

SUNILA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SUNWING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SW8 AVIATION, LIMITED

SWORLD LIMITED

Saint Petersburg (Haichuan) Investment Company Limited
ShinYan International Trading Co., Limited

Sun Cheung Shing Industrial Limited

Sunrise Export & Import Limited

TAIWAN HAOHAN HANGE HARDWARE TOOLS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TAIWAN JINMEN JINDE WINE LIMITED BY SHARE LIMITED
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1734327
1735687
1897549

1896078
1897107

1897159
1735809
1897422
1897767
1897153
1896766
0966268
1896857
1231776

1735721
1231343
1735419
1736071
1896845
1897113
1735934
1897197
1896820

12 August 2016

TAIWAN SHANGGU TEA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
TAIWAN SHENGSEN TAILOR EQUIPMENT LIMITED
TAZA INTERNATIONAL (HK) INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

TOIVO LIMITED
USA JIASHIDUO (CHINA) BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED

USA MANKAILIN MEDICATION CO., LIMITED
V8 BAKERY LIMITED

Vogue Furniture Limited

WANCHAI MACHINERY LIMITED

WANG YAN INT'L TRADING (HK) CO. LIMITED
WANZHI ENGINEERING LIMITED

WEALTHY CHANCE INVESTMENT LIMITED

Witten Electronic Technology Co., Limited

XIN YI DAT INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) MODEL MANAGE

LIMITED

XU HUA (HONGKONG) TRADE LIMITED

YANING ENTERPRISES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
YILUSIBAO (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

YIWU ZHUORUI DECORATION LIMITED

YONG TONG LI DA LIMITED

Yi Chuang Century Technology Co., Limited

Yongji Group Co., Limited

ZAN DESIGN (HONG KONG) FIRM CO., LIMITED
ZHEJTANG CRENOR TEXTILE GROUP CO., LIMITED
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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